VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2007 Session

Budget Bill - HB1650 (Chapter 847)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 153
The College of William and Mary in Virginia

[tem 153

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)

Scholarships (10810)

Fellowships (10820)

Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$5,483,968

$4,416,122

$1,067,846

$3,211,681

$2,272,287

$5;483;968
$5,699,449

$4416:122
$4,631,603

$1,067,846

$3.211.681
$3,427,162

$2,272,287

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.

A. This appropriation includes $83,527 the first year and $83,527 the second year from the general fund for
financial assistance for students at the Virginia Institute of Marine Science.

B. Higher education operating funds appropriated in this program may be allocated for need-based aid to Virginia
undergraduate students to enhance the quality and diversity of the student body.
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