## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2007 Session

## Budget Bill - HB1650 (Chapter 847)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 153 The College of William and Mary in Virginia

Item 153	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$5,483,968	<del>\$5,483,968</del> \$5,699,449
Scholarships (10810)	\$4,416,122	<del>\$4,416,122</del> \$4,631,603
Fellowships (10820)	\$1,067,846	\$1,067,846
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,211,681	<del>\$3,211,681</del> <i>\$3,427,162</i>
Higher Education Operating	\$2,272,287	\$2,272,287

Authority: Title 23, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.

A. This appropriation includes \$83,527 the first year and \$83,527 the second year from the general fund for financial assistance for students at the Virginia Institute of Marine Science.

B. Higher education operating funds appropriated in this program may be allocated for need-based aid to Virginia undergraduate students to enhance the quality and diversity of the student body.